He. D. Tedder Refund on 1932 tax 7 2400

George Davis Refund on 1932 tax 9.68
Lee Carter Refund on 1932 tax 6,05
W, L. Hobbs 3 days on Board and mileage ¢ 19.50
CeAe Small f 3 “. om0 " 16,60
L, E. Formy Duval s »~ 0 = " " 14,90
Julian D, Lewis Comme on land sale certificates 41 .49
R, C, Benton 3 days on Board -and mileage 14.70-
ReA, Meares part payment on taxalisting 31.50 ’
W, R, Dove Tax listing 80.70 ' -
American Legion Post 101 Donation for Hut ' 100,00 ‘
Vineland Dry Goods Co. Refund on 1930 taxes 3726
A, Be Ward Tax listing 62,40
w E, Powell Tax listing 182,90
Benton Tax listing 110600
us Telephéne Co. April and May phone rent 7o Tourt Tt 82656X
J. R. Blake Tax listing 60,00
F, Ee« Boege Moving tenant house at County Home ~ 77.50
R, A, Meares To balance on Tex listing T 33460
A, H, Sessions To balance on Tax listing 26.60 '
G. F. Holmes Listing Taxes . 58.20
Ed schwartz Advance on salary 20,00
Sam P, Stanley Tax listing 15,00
Sam P. Stanley To balance on tax listing 75.90
Je C, Nye Listing taxes 56430
W, H, Pierce Sr. ‘Listing Taxes 69,40
Out Door Vouchers 231,00

There being no further business to come before the Board
at this time, adjournment was voted in order until June 15th, 1933,

| O TB o

T Chairman T ' ’ Clerk to Board

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their

said office June 15th, 1933, according to adjournment. Members of the Bosrd
present: '

Ce Do Garrell, Chairman

R, C. Benton

L. E, Formy Duval

Wo. L. Hobbs A, We Baldwin, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Y Orderea: that every person, firm, or copporation doing
dry cleaning and/or pressing and/or hab blocking and/or laundry work or

renting towels, #hall pay the county the sum of $50.00 per annum provided,
however, thi:'gpgil not apply to such persons, firms, or corporations with
their places of business in Columbus County.

Ordered: that Bank of Coiumbus Bondsmen indebted to
Columbus County on Notes and mortgages by reason of being such bondsmen,
shall be allowed to pay the principal aqount of said notes now owing, and
the interest shall be waived, provided, however, settlement i1s made by
October 1, 19633,

Ordered; that Collins Department Store be refunded sum
of 31 57 and Tax Collector use check now in his handse

, Ordered: that George E,. Dombhart & Co. contract be digneg
to audit County books from December 1, 1932 to June 30, 1933, which includes
settlement with Tax Collector on first Monday in October 1933, at a price | .
of $800,00.




AAC8ESY

opdered: that contract be bigned with T. A, Uzzell & Co. of

A

Greensboro to refund/ $175,000.00 County Bonds maturing next five
appréximately :
yearse
Ordered: that the following refunds be granted:

Frank Fowlsr et al Refund on 1932 tex $ 2.00
M, D, Etheridge Refund on 1932 tax - 3.98
Vineland Dry Goods Co. Refund on 1931 tex 25,07
Henry Faulk Refund on 1932 tax 2.00
Vineland Dry Godds Co. Refund on 1932 tax 22,50
Collins Department Store Refund on 1932 tax 1.57
D, Ce Canady Refund on 1932 tax 2.51

Ordered: that all persons, firms, or corporations now owing
Columbus County on the fumd known as the "Bank of Columbus Bondsmen"
be allowed to pay the principal sum of their original notes and mort-
gages, walving all interest payments, as provided in House Bill 1665,

. 1933 Session of the General Assembly. In the event any of the mortga-

gors, or any person for them, have pafid any amount on their said notes
secured by mortgages, and tke said amount has been credited as interest,
the records shall be changed so as to credit sueh payment #n the principal
amount of sald notes, and when the balance due on the principal amount

has been paid in full, then said notes and mortgages are to be properly

cancelled,

Teabor, N. C.
June 9, 1933
Mr, C, D, Garrell,Chairman
Board of County Commissioners
Tabor, N, C,
Dear Sir: ,

I heartily appreciate the honor which ydu and your Board con-
ferred upon me a few days ago in effecting my appointment as County
Health Officer. Since, however, it will be impossible to give my entire
time to this offic8, I am hereby advising that you reconsider your action
in the matter,

This does not indicate that I am not willing to associate myself
with the Health Department. I feel that it is the duty of every physician
of the County to give his full support to this department for it is an
office, which when properly functioning, promotes both the sociological
and economic conditions of our people in addition to relieving them of their
ills and suffertngs.

I suggest that you permit me to assist you in reorganizing the
Department of Health along such 1lines that will effectively serve all the
people of the County, especially those where it is most needed, Until such
plans are completed as will meet with your approval I will servé as County
Health Officdr. My offer is wholly in appreciation of the honor which I
have referred to asbove, namely, the appointment.

Very Redpectfully,
William N. Williamg, M.D,




There being no further business to come before the Board at this

time, adjournment was voted in order until June 19th, 1933,

Approved:
N %M/ Q%-Z-EZE%ZZ e
| Chalrman Clerk to Boar '

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said
office June 19, 1933, according to adjourmment. Members of the Board present:

C. D, Garrell, Chairman

Re C, Benton

L. E. Formy Duval

W, L. Hobbs

Ce Ae Small A. W, Bladwin, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that the Tax Collectar be notified to accept tax from
Cooper River Timber Company on 4 acres valued $440.00 and 30 acres valued
$300.00 1listed in the name of B, H., Brown for 1932, in Ransom Townshipe

Ordered: that C. D, Garrell, Chairman, be empowered to cancell
of record the following Deeds of Trust which are Bank of Columbus Bondsmen,
Which are being paid with $9,000.00 County Bonds and $1.10 cash in settlement

a8 follows:

T. F;;my Duval $ 992,00
Je L, Powell _ 3209.56
W. P, Bennett ’ 2148,00
J.3, Bowers 1749.,55
Je S, Bowers & W, P, Bennett 902,00

Ordered: that Ed schwartz be appointed janttor for Court House
for 1 year from July 1, 1933 at $40.,00 per month.

Ordered: that Lila Mae Dyson be apﬁointed as Treasurer of State
Sche®l Fund at a salary of $25.00 per month beginning July 1, 1933.

Ordered: that Julian D, Lewis be appointed as attorney for tax

foreclosuresse

boon }-
%O%dered: that R. B, Mallard be appointed Prosecuting Attorney

of Recorders Court at $60.0Q per month for a period of six monthse




